
1 Kazuki KUSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 65.21 32.94 33.27 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.53 8.531 0 0 1 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.82 5.721 1 2 3 2

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 2 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 3Lz+COMBO F 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.294 3 2 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 3 2

31.99 32.94

Composition 1.67 6.586.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 7.25

Presentation 1.67 6.676.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00

Skating Skills 1.67 6.676.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 7.25

33.27

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

2 Takumi SUGIYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 62.59 34.21 29.38 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < F 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.38 11.482 2 3 2 3

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 3

4 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.53 5.30-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

6 CCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 3 1 0 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 2 1

34.43 34.21

Composition 1.67 5.925.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00

Presentation 1.67 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.926.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.75

29.38

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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3 Sora TARUMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 54.68 26.44 28.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3T+3T 8.40 0.56 8.961 2 2 0 1

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.411 2 0 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 0 2 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 0 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 2 -1 0

24.33 26.44

Composition 1.67 5.585.75 6.25 5.50 4.75 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.586.25 5.75 5.50 4.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.756.00 6.00 5.25 5.25 6.00

28.24

4 REI SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 52.44 25.30 27.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.50 0.00 8.500 0 1 0 0

2 3Lz 5.90 -1.18 4.72-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 2 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 1 -1 -1

25.80 25.30

Composition 1.67 5.505.75 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.336.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.425.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

27.14
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5 DAICHI MATSUSITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 49.77 24.75 26.02 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3Tq q F 8.40 -2.10 6.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 -1.43 2.87-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 -2 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 1 -1 0

27.53 24.75

Composition 1.67 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 4.25 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.085.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.255.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25

26.02

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

6 Haruto Toda

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 48.24 22.68 27.56 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4Sq q F 9.70 -4.85 4.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo*+3Lo * F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 1 2 3

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 3 1 2

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 2 1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

27.60 22.68

Composition 1.67 5.585.75 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.426.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.505.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50

27.56

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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7 ANJIRO TATEGAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 47.85 22.24 25.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -0.85 3.39-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -0.86 4.74-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 2 -1

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.38 1.52-1 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 -1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

23.97 22.24

Composition 1.67 5.175.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.175.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.005.25 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

25.61
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